
Scan For Instagram

Small Plate

Vietnamese Rice Paper Wrap (Contains Sesame, Soy)
Vegetable slaw, tofu, herbs, sesame, bean thread noodle, 
chilli & plum dipping sauce
Open Focaccia (Contains Gluten, Sulphites, Dairy, Nuts) 
Marinated vegetables, olive tapenade, feta

Som Tam Esan (Contains Soy, Nuts)
Spicy raw papaya salad

Balchao

General Tso’s Chicken (Contains Soy, Gluten)

Paneer ke Parche  (Contains Mustard)

Stir Fried with nam prik phao and basil (Roasted chili paste)

House made goan spice mix

Our Signature wok recipe from the Hunan region 

Griddle cooked cottage cheese with our house made marinade,
tabasco chili dip

Pahadi Momo, Tangy Chutney (Contains Soy, Gluten)

Prawn (Contains Gluten, Crustaceans, Mustard)
Fish (Contains Gluten, Fish, Mustard)
Paneer (Contains Gluten, Mustard)
Tofu (Contains Gluten,Mustard) 
             

Chicken 
Pokchoy, Cabbage, Broccoli

350

350

525

325

445
375

525

545

485

475
625
675

Crisp Chicken (Contains Soy, Gluten) 
Giant Lotus Stem (Contains Soy, Gluten) 375



775

An integral part of our cooking concept on top of the molten lava and the river stones imparting
smoky flavor to the meats. 

Whole Pomfret | 250 grams raw weight (Contains Fish) 

Fish Fillet | 180 grams raw weight (Contains Fish)  

Salmon Fillet | 180 grams raw weight (Contains Fish)

Chicken Wings | 6 pieces 
Chicken Leg on the bone | 2 pieces
Chicken Spatchcock | 1/2 chicken on the bone 
Tiger Prawn | 4 pieces (Contains Crustacean)

NON-VEGETARIAN 

Grilled Lobster | 500 grams raw weight (Contains Crustacean)

Lava Grill 

FLAVOURS 

Piri Piri (Contains Dairy)

Butter Garlic (Contains Dairy) 
Recommended for fish and prawn
Jamaican Seasoning (Contains Celery, Dairy)

Cajun Spice (Contains Celery, Dairy)
Sriracha & Chili (Contains Soy)
Thai Nam Jim (Contains Molluscs, Fish, Soy) 
Recommended for fish and prawn 

     Accompanied with thyme and garlic greens  

695
725

895

2250

1050
775

1375

Scan For Instagram



495

550

550

475

550

VEGETARIAN
Piri Piri Pineapple (Contains Dairy)

Mushroom, Bok choy,  Teriyaki (Contains Soy)

Black Bean, Broccoli (Contains Sesame)

Tahina Grilled Cauliflower (Contains Sesame) 

Kalamata olive, caper, chili, tomatoes

Teriyaki Soba Noodle (Contains Sesame, Gluten, Soy) 

Stir Fried Greens, Tofu (Contains Soy)       

Udon Noodles (Contains Gluten, Soy)

Penne Puttanesca 

Cottage Cheese, Sweet Pepper, Zucchini, Hickory sauce
Accompanied with sambal fried rice (Contains Soy)

Side Order

375

375

375

350

Scan For Instagram



Goan Fish Curry (Contains Fish)
Pomfret, house made masala, finished with toddy vinegar

900

Curry Course 

800 

700 Tari Wala Chicken (Contains Mustard)

Bhuna Shikaar (Contains Mustard, Dairy)

A local favourite from Uttarakhand, Chicken curry on the
bone cooked with Onion and Black cardamom 

Braised mutton curry on the bone flavored with kasuri methi                                  
from the mountain range of Garhwal

Subz Sirka Pyaaz (Contains Dairy)              
Vegetables, Tomato gravy, Pickled onion

Pahadi Urad Dal (Contains Dairy)
Clove tempering, Cumin, Onion

Palak Chilgoza Paneer
Spinach, Pinenuts 

550

475

425

Thai Green Curry 
Thai Red Curry
Recipe inspired from a remote village of Southern Thailand 

800
Prawn (Contains Crustacean, Fish)

Fish (Contains Fish)

Chicken
Mushroom, Vegetable & Tofu (Contains Soy)

750 
700

675

800 

Khowsuey 
A home stolen recipe by a Burmese lady picked up during Chef Uniyal’s tenure in
Yangon, Burma in 2013

Prawn (Contains Crustacean, Mustard, Egg, Peanut)

Chicken (Contains Mustard, Egg, Peanut)

Mushroom, Tofu & Vegetable (Contains Mustard, Soy, Peanut)

725

725



200

225

Basmati Rice 
Jasmine Rice 
Asian Sambal Chicken and Egg Fried Rice (Contains Egg, Soy)

Asian Sambal Vegetable Fried Rice (Contains Soy)

Malabar Paratha (Contains Gluten) 

Tawa Lachcha Paratha (Contains Gluten) 

STAPLE

DESSERT 
300 

300

Chilled Coconut & Water Chest Nut Pudding 

Apple Fritters (Contains Dairy, Sesame)

Jellied water chestnut, pandan flavored coconut milk

Crisp tempura fried apple, vanilla ice cream, caramel sauce, sesame

375

350

175

175

Scan For Instagram


