

## **Small Plate**

•	Vietnamese Rice Paper Wrap (Contains Sesame, Soy) Vegetable slaw, tofu, herbs, sesame, bean thread noodle, chilli & plum dipping sauce	₹ 350
•	Open Focaccia (Contains Gluten, Sulphites, Dairy, Nuts) Marinated vegetables, olive tapenade, feta	₹ 350
•	Som Tam Esan (Contains Soy, Nuts) Spicy raw papaya salad	₹ 325
•	Crisp Chicken (Contains Soy, Gluten) Giant Lotus Stem (Contains Soy, Gluten) Stir Fried with nam prik phao and basil (Roasted chili paste)	₹ 525 ₹ 375
	Pahadi Momo, Tangy Chutney (Contains Soy, Gluten)  △ Chicken  • Pokchoy, Cabbage, Broccoli	₹ 445 ₹ 375
	<b>Balchao</b> House made goan spice mix	
	<ul> <li>▶ Prawn (Contains Gluten, Crustaceans, Mustard)</li> <li>▶ Fish (Contains Gluten, Fish, Mustard)</li> <li>▶ Paneer (Contains Gluten, Mustard)</li> <li>▶ Tofu (Contains Gluten, Mustard)</li> </ul>	₹ 675 ₹ 625 ₹ 475 ₹ 525
Δ	General Tso's Chicken (Contains Soy, Gluten) Our Signature wok recipe from the Hunan region	<b>₹</b> 545
•	Paneer ke Parche (Contains Mustard) Griddle cooked cottage cheese with our house made marinade, tabasco chili dip	₹ 485



## Lava Grill

An integral part of our cooking concept on top of the molten lava and the river stones imparting smoky flavor to the meats.

#### **NON-VEGETARIAN**

	₹	775
<b>▲ Tiger Prawn   4 pieces</b> (Contains Crustacean)	₹	1050
△ Chicken Spatchcock   1/2 chicken on the bone	₹	775
□ Chicken Leg on the bone   2 pieces	₹	725
△ Chicken Wings   6 pieces	₹	695
■ Whole Pomfret   250 grams raw weight (Contains Fish)	₹	895
△ Salmon Fillet   180 grams raw weight (Contains Fish)	₹	1375
▲ Grilled Lobster   500 grams raw weight (Contains Crustacean)	₹	2250

Accompanied with thyme and garlic greens

#### **FLAVOURS**

- Butter Garlic (Contains Dairy)
   Recommended for fish and prawn
- **Jamaican Seasoning** (Contains Celery, Dairy)
- Piri Piri (Contains Dairy)
- **Cajun Spice** (Contains Celery, Dairy)
- Sriracha & Chili (Contains Soy)
- Thai Nam Jim (Contains Molluscs, Fish, Soy)
  Recommended for fish and prawn





<b>VEGETARIAN</b>
-------------------

VEGETARIAN		
Piri Piri Pineapple (Contains Dairy)	<b>₹</b> 495	
Mushroom, Bok choy, Teriyaki (Contains Soy)	₹ 550	
■ Black Bean, Broccoli (Contains Sesame)	<b>₹</b> 550	
■ Tahina Grilled Cauliflower (Contains Sesame)	<b>₹</b> 475	
<ul><li>Cottage Cheese, Sweet Pepper, Zucchini, Hickory sauce</li></ul>	<b>₹</b> 550	
Accompanied with sambal fried rice (Contains Soy)		
Side Order		
■ Udon Noodles (Contains Gluten, Soy)	₹ 375	
Penne Puttanesca Kalamata olive, caper, chili, tomatoes	₹ 350	
■ Teriyaki Soba Noodle (Contains Sesame, Gluten, Soy)	₹ 375	
Stir Fried Greens, Tofu (Contains Soy)	₹ 375	





# **Curry Course**

	Khowsuey		
	A home stolen recipe by a Burmese lady picked up during Chef Uniyal's tenure Yangon, Burma in 2013	in	
	<b>▶ Prawn</b> (Contains Crustacean, Mustard, Egg, Peanut)	₹	800
	△ Chicken (Contains Mustard, Egg, Peanut)	₹	725
	■ Mushroom, Tofu & Vegetable (Contains Mustard, Soy, Peanut)	₹	725
	Goan Fish Curry (Contains Fish) Pomfret, house made masala, finished with toddy vinegar	₹	900
	Bhuna Shikaar (Contains Mustard, Dairy) Braised mutton curry on the bone flavored with kasuri methi from the mountain range of Garhwal	₹	800
	Tari Wala Chicken (Contains Mustard)  A local favourite from Uttarakhand, Chicken curry on the bone cooked with Onion and Black cardamom	₹	700
•	Palak Chilgoza Paneer Spinach, Pinenuts	₹	550
•	Subz Sirka Pyaaz (Contains Dairy) Vegetables, Tomato gravy, Pickled onion	₹	475
•	Pahadi Urad Dal (Contains Dairy) Clove tempering, Cumin, Onion	₹	425
	Thai Green Curry		
	Thai Red Curry Recipe inspired from a remote village of Southern Thailand	_	
	▶ Prawn (Contains Crustacean, Fish)	_	800
	► Fish (Contains Fish)		750
	△ Chicken	₹	700
	Mushroom, Vegetable & Tofu (Contains Soy)	₹	675



## **STAPLE**

Basmati Rice	₹	200
Jasmine Rice	₹	225
▲ Asian Sambal Chicken and Egg Fried Rice (Contains Egg, Soy)	₹	375
Asian Sambal Vegetable Fried Rice (Contains Soy)	₹	350
Malabar Paratha (Contains Gluten)  Malabar Paratha (Contains Gluten)	₹	175
■ Tawa Lachcha Paratha (Contains Gluten)	₹	175
DESSERT		
Chilled Coconut & Water Chest Nut Pudding Jellied water chestnut, pandan flavored coconut milk	₹	300
<ul> <li>Apple Fritters (Contains Dairy, Sesame)</li> <li>Crisp tempura fried apple, vanilla ice cream, caramel sauce, sesame</li> </ul>	₹	300

